
 Center Address City State Zip Phone Date Dedicated

1 Center for Women 434 Wildwood Jackson Mi 49201 517-787-4673 July 25, 2009

2 Crisis Pregnancy Center 3404 S. Saginaw Flint Mi 48503 810-767-7153 May 13, 2010

3 Women's Care Center 621 E. Main Niles Mi 49120 269-684-4040 May 8, 2010

4 Pregnancy Resource Center 415 Cherry St. S.E. Grand Rapids Mi 49503 616-456-6873 June 23, 2010

5 The Lennon Center 24274 Ann Arbor Trail Dearborn Heights Mi 48127 313-277-5637 June 5, 2010

6 Compassion Pregnancy Center 37540 S. Gratiot Ave. Clinton Township Mi 48036 586-783-2229 July 20, 2010

7 Family Life Services 2950 Packard Rd. Ypsilanti Mi 48197 734-434-3008 October 22, 2010

8 Answer Center for Women 626 Stevens St. Flint Mi 48502 810-234-7777 December 22, 2010

9 AAA Pregnancy Help Center 6695 Highland Rd. Waterford Mi 48327 248-886-1200 Machine Out of Service

10 Shared Pregnancy 503 N. Walnut Lansing Mi 48933 517-484-1882 April 14, 2011

11 Pregnancy  Care Center 121 S. Garfield Ave. Traverse City Mi 49686 231-929-3488 May, 2011

12 Lakeshore Pregnancy Center 114 Chestnut St. Allegan Mi 49010 269-686-7111 June 18, 2011

13 Image Clear Ultrasound www.icudetroit.com Detroit Mi 48346 248-766-1845 December 10, 2011

14 Caring Pregnancy Center 337 E. Houghton Ave Clinic C West Branch Mi 48661 989-345-3909 January 21, 2013

15 Pregnancy Care Center 2206 Mitchell Park Dr. Unit 9 Petoskey Mi 49770 231-348-3388 February 18, 2012

16 Pregnancy Help Clinic 7743 Grand River Rd. Brighton Mi 48114 810-494-5433 April 18, 2012

17 AAA Pregnancy Center 16755 Middlebelt Livonia Mi 48154 734-425-8060 October 13, 2012

18 Arborvitae Women's Center 222 S. State St. Ann Arbor Mi 48104 734-994-8863 July 27, 2012

19 Image of God CPC of Detroit 4151 Seminole Detroit Mi 48214 313-923-8018 October 27, 2012

20 Muskegon Pregnancy Services Center 1319 Peck St. Ste. A Muskegon Mi 49441 231-726-2677 November 7, 2012

21 AA Pregnancy Aid of Saginaw County 705 Hoyt Ave. Saginaw Mi 48607 989-754-0091 April 10, 2010

22 Heartbeat of Monroe 123 W. First St. Monroe Mi 48161 734-243-6550  October 26, 2013

23 Blue Water Pregnancy Care Center 1211 Griswold St. Port Huron Mi 48060 810-985-4673   February 16, 2013

24 Beginnings Care for Life Center 213 Marshall St. Coldwater Mi 49036 517-278-3355 September 14, 2013

25 Pregnancy Aid 17325 Mack Ave. Detroit Mi 48224 313-882-1000 October 6, 2013

26 Mother & Unborn Baby Care 24500 Southfield Rd Southfield Mi 48076 248-559-7576 July 27, 2013

27 Care Net of Eastern UP 1420 Ashmun Sault Ste. Marie Mi 49783 906-635-1103 January 7, 2014

28 Another Way Pregnancy Center 31700 W. 12 Mile Rd Ste 102 Farmington Hills Mi 48334 248-471-5858 April 25, 2014

29 Pregnancy Center of Greater Lansing 6810 S. Cedar St. Lansing Mi 48911 517-332-0633 July 27, 2014

30 Help Pregnancy Crisis Aid 705 Bridge St. NW Grand Rapids Mi 49504 616-459-9139 August 14, 2014

31 Oxford Pregnancy Center 35 North Washington St. Oxford Mi 48371 248-969-2177 October 26, 2014

32 Alternatives of Battle Creek 1346 Columbia Ave. W, Ste 106 Battle Creek Mi 49015 269-968-2060 June 3, 2015

33 Pregnancy Helpline Ctr of Three Rivers P.O. Box 129 Three Rivers Mi 49093 269-278-2211 July 14, 2015

34 Image of God CPC of Holy Redeemer 1721 Junction Detroit Mi 48209 313-923-8018 DD James Kelly (TBD)

35 Life Resources of Northern Michigan 14321 Northland Dr. Big Rapids Mi 49307 231-796-4919 October 27, 2015

36 CareNet Berkley/Detroit 13864 Grand River Ave. Detroit Mi 48227 248-545-6411 March 9, 2016

37 Pregnancy Helpline of St. Joseph County 1125 N. Nottawa Street Sturgis MI 49091      269-659-1100 October 27, 2016

38 Holy Family Healthcare 301 N. Center St Hartford MI 49057 269-621-0011 May 23. 2017

39 Compassion Pregnancy Center 37540 S. Gratiot Ave. Clinton Township Mi 48036 586-783-2229 June 24, 2017

40 ICU-Birth Choice www.icudetroit.com Detroit MI 48346 248-620-5353 October 15, 2017

41 Care Clinic of Marquette 1213 N Third St Marquette MI 49855 906-228-2273 Oct. 24, 2017

42 The Lennon Center 24275 Ann Arbor Trl. Dearborn Heights MI 48127 313-277-5637 Nov. 10, 2017

43 Pregnancy Services of Greater Lansing 420 Elmwood Rd Lansing MI 48917 517-580-8185 Nov. 12, 2017

44 Life Choices of Central Michigan 904 E. Preston Mt. Pleasant MI 48858 989-773-6008 Dec. 12, 2017
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45 Alpha Family Center of Greenville 705 N. Hillcrest St Greenville MI 48838 616-225-2265 Dec. 19, 2017

46 Pregnancy Services of Greater Lansing 1045 E. Grand River E. Lansing MI 48823 517-332-0633 March 18, 2018

47 Alpha Family Center of Lowell 517 E. Main Street Lowell MI 49331 616-987-9533 June 27,2018

48 CareNet Berkley 2826 Coolidge Hwy Berkley MI 48072 248-545-6411 September 5, 2018

49 Lakeshore Pregnancy Center 114 Chestnut St. Allegan Mi 49010 269-686-7111 September 19, 2018

50 Image of God Crisis Pregnancy Center 26040 John R Madison Heights MI 48071 313-805-5308 October 17, 2018

51 A Woman's Preganancy Choice 31700 W. 12 Mile Rd Ste 102 Farmington Hills MI 48334 248-471-5858 November 14, 2018

52 Shared Women's Pregnancy Center 503 N Walnut Lansing MI 48933 517-484-1882 November 28, 2018

53 Mother & Unborn Baby Care 24500 Southfield Rd Southfield MI 48075 248-559-7576 December 5, 2018

54 Center for Women Pregnancy Services 434 Wildwood Jackson Mi 49201 517-787-4673 March 13, 2019

55 Positive Solutions & Informed Choices (PSIC) 330 Lovell St. Ionia MI 48846 616-755-6077 March 20, 2019

56 Blue Water Pregnancy Care Center 1211 Griswold St. Port Huron Mi 48060   810-985-4673   April 17, 2019

57 ICU-Birth Choice (Mobile Unit) www.icudetroit.com Detroit MI 48346 248-620-5353 Oct. 30, 2019

58 Pregnancy Center of Lapeer 1715 Imlay City Rd. Lapeer MI 48446 810-667-0055 July 17, 2019

59 Beacon of Hope Pregnancy Care Center 3099 Cabaret Trail S Saginaw MI 48603 989-401-9699 January 8, 2020

60 ArborWoman(Emmaus Health) 24 Frank Lloyd Wright Dr Ste L2200 Ann Arbor MI 48106 734-994-8863 January 15, 2020

61 Life Resources of Northern Michigan 909 S Carmel St Suite 2 Cadillac MI 49601 231-775-1545 June 17, 2020

62 Options Resource Clinic 575 Court St. West Branch MI 48661 989-345-7398 June 24, 2020

63 Muskegon Pregnancy Services Center 1775 Wells Ave. Muskegon MI 49442 231-726-2677 July 21, 2020

64 Positive Options 700 Washington Ave. Grand Haven MI 49417 616-842-7510 July 28, 2020

65 Pregnancy Care Center of Petoskey 2206 Mitchell Park Dr. Unit 9 Petoskey MI 49770 231-348-3388 September 14, 2020

66 Pregnancy Help Clinic 7743 Grand River Ave. Ste.101 Brighton MI 48114 810-494-5433 September 16, 2020

67 Family Life Services Clinic & Pregnancy Center 840 Maus Ave. Ypsilanti MI 48198 734-434-3088 October 15, 2020

68 Pregnancy Aid 17325 Mack Ave. Detroit MI 48224 313-882-1000 October 19, 2019 - #72 (out of order)

69 Pregnancy Helpline Ctr of Three Rivers P.O. Box 129 Three Rivers Mi 49093 269-278-2211 June 8, 2021 - #68

70 New Life Pregnancy Center 705 S. Otsego Ave PO Box 790 Gaylord MI 49734 989-732-1626 August 20, 2021 #71

71 Insight Pregnancy Services 1007 Main St. Fremont MI 49412 231-335-2413 June 13, 2021 - #69

72 Life Outreach of Houghton County 300B Quincy St. Hancock MI 49930 906-482-8681 Oct 15, 2021 - #73

73 Life Choices of Central Michigan (Portable) 1985 Parkland Mt. Pleasant MI 48858 989-773-6008 February 24, 2022 - #76

74 Traverse City Pregnancy Center 4086 Windward Way Williamsburg MI 49690 269-598-0812 August 2, 2021 #70

75 Alpha Family Center 6 N. First Street Cedar Springs MI 49319 616-696-2616 Oct 23, 2021 - #75

76 Pregnancy Resource Center 415 Cherry St. S.E. Grand Rapids MI 49503 616-456-6873 May 16, 2022 - #80

77 Helping Hands Pregnancy Resource Center 46 S. Howell St. Hillsdale MI 49242 517-437-7020 Oct 16, 2021 - #74

78 Heartbeat of Monroe 123 W. First St. Monroe MI 48161 734-243-6550 February 25, 2022 - #77

79 New Pregnancy Center In Flint G338 Flushing Rd. Flint MI 48504 810-494-5433 June 11, 2022 - #81

80 Luke Project 52 Flint 5131 W. Bristol Rd. Suite A Flint MI 48503 734-646-8206 April, 2022 - #78

81 New Beginnings Mercy House 3877 Jackman Ida MI 48140 734-240-2240 May 12, 2022 - #79

82 Pregnancy Help Clinic Mobile Unit 7743 W. Grand River, Suite 101 Brighton MI 48114 810-494-5433 Dedication - October 28, 2023 #89

83 Pregnancy Resource Center 224 N. Ball St. Owosso MI 48867 989-723-4025 Dedication - June 14, 2023 #84

84 Pregnancy Aid Inc. of Eastern Wayne County 15847 E. 8 Mile Eastpointe MI 48021 313-882-1000 Delivered November 2022 - 01/21/2021 (hold)

85 Options Pregnancy Center 139 W. Washington Ave. Alpena MI 49707 989-354-6089 Dio Evaluation Appr'd - 07/08/2022, funding complete

86 Life Resources of Northern Michigan 14321 Northland Dr. Big Rapids MI 49307 231-796-4919 Dedication - March 16, 2023 #82

87 Alternatives of Kalamazoo 4200 W. Michigan Kalamazoo MI 49006 269-345-1740 Dedication - August 7, 2023 #88

88 Alpha Women's Center of Barry County 838 W. Green St. Hastings MI 49058 269-948-9013 Dedication - May 4, 2023 #83

89 Pregnancy Services of Delta County 1801 Ludington St. Escanaba MI 49829 909-786-7474 Dedication - January 26, 2024 #92

90 Cristo Rey Community Center 1717 N. High Street Lansing MI 48906 517-372-4700 Dedication - November 7, 2023 #90

91 Guadelupe Workers of Detroit 1754 N. Rademacher Detroit MI 48209 734-892-7576 Dedication - June 27, 2023 #87

92 CareNet Detroit 13864 Grand River Ave. Detroit MI 48227 248-545-6411 Dedication - June 15, 2023 #85



93 CareNet Berkley 2826 Coolidge Hwy Berkley MI 48072 313-243-1267 Dedication - June 15, 2023 #86

94 Pregnancy Center of Eaton County 337 State Rd. Charlotte MI 48813 517-256-2923 Dedication - February 3, 2024 #93

95 Heart of Christ Clinic - St. Anne's 9630 Lafayette Detroit MI 48216  Dedication - January 17, 2024 #91

96 Help Pregnancy Aid 705 N. Bridge St. N.W. Grand Rapids MI 49504 616-459-9139 Application to Supreme - 1/8/2024

97 Planned Choices 4517 Allen Road Allen Park MI 48101 313-382-5941 Supreme Approval - 2/2/2024, Dedication tbd

98 LifeClinic Community Resources 4818 N. Saginaw Rd. Midland MI 48640 989-835-1500 Diocesan Evaluation Approved - 12/20/2023

99     

100


